Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

24-19749

24-19749

24-19749

25-10960

24-21175

24-21175

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

1/9/2023

2/12/2025

7/12/2024

7/12/2024

CITy

Tupelo

Tupelo

Tupelo

Ardmore

Yukon

Yukon

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Ruger AR-556 Rifle CAL:556
SN:850-06952

Ruger SR1911 Pistol CAL:45
SN:673-35381

110 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:Assorted
14 Rounds CCl Ammunition
CAL:10

Ruger 10/22 Tactical Rifle
CAL:22 SN:0012-39705
Weihrauch, Hermann
Windicator Revolver CAL:357
SN:1749668

VALUE

$425.00

$300.00

$11.00

$1.40

$425.00

$300.00



	Oklahoma

