

Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

<u>ATF CASE NUMBER</u>	<u>DATE of SEIZURE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>STATE</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>VALUE</u>
24-19749	1/9/2023	Tupelo	OK	Ruger AR-556 Rifle CAL:556 SN:850-06952	\$425.00
24-19749	1/9/2023	Tupelo	OK	Ruger SR1911 Pistol CAL:45 SN:673-35381	\$300.00
24-19749	1/9/2023	Tupelo	OK	110 Rounds Assorted Ammunition CAL:Assorted	\$11.00
25-10960	2/12/2025	Ardmore	OK	14 Rounds CCI Ammunition CAL:10	\$1.40
24-21175	7/12/2024	Yukon	OK	Ruger 10/22 Tactical Rifle CAL:22 SN:0012-39705	\$425.00
24-21175	7/12/2024	Yukon	OK	Weihrauch, Hermann Windicator Revolver CAL:357 SN:1749668	\$300.00